
1970 1980 1990 2000 2010

20
6

20
8

21
0

21
2

21
4

21
6

(a)

year

15
00

m
 r

ec
or

d

−200 −150 −100 −50 0

40
60

80
10

0
12

0
14

0
16

0

(b)

temp. of the reactor vessel

fr
ac

tu
re

 to
ug

hn
es

s

0 2 4 6

2
4

6
8

10

(c)

input

ou
tp

ut

1000 2000 3000 4000

0
20

00
40

00
60

00
80

00
10

00
0

14
00

0

(d)

quantity of labor

vo
lu

m
e 

of
 d

el
iv

er
ed

 m
ai

l

−2 0 2 4

2
4

6
8

10

(e)

log(COST)

lo
g(

O
U

T
P

U
T

)


